"Flgyen Opp" - lang lgype

Plass Navn Klubb
K12-14
1 Thea Slethaug Fana
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2
K35-39
1 Torun @vergaard Aarvik Bfg Fana
2 Susanne Paulsen NOTEAM
3 Lise Netteland NOTEAM
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
K40-44
1 Nancy Sommer Varegg Il
2 Marit Hornaes NOTEAM
3 Kjerst Minde Cushing NOTEAM
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
K45-49
1 Astrid Olafsdottir Hsi
2 Birte Hellen Hsi
3 Merete Hope Mijglfjell Skilag
Antall 3 Pameldte: 4
K50-54
1 Anna Ersland Hsi
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
KS
1 Kerstin Kalsas Bmi
2 Cathrine Stabel Henriksen NOTEAM
3 @yunn Bygstad Hsi
4 Annette Brenner Kondis
5 Kristine Aske NOTEAM
DNF Marion Furg NOTEAM
Antall 6 Pameldte: 6
M12-14
1 Fredrik Hatling Fana
2 Kim Andre Haugland Varegg Il
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2
M15-18
1 Jorgen Jensen Axelsen Gneist
2 Espen Joensen Il Fri
3 Tom Skjeerasen Varegg |l
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
M35-39
1 Sverre Slethaug Gular
2 Lars Olaf Haaheim NOTEAM

eTiming versjon 3.0

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 2

Startende: 3

Startende: 3

Startende: 4

Startende: 1

Startende: 6

Startende: 2

Startende: 3

16.06.2010 18:43:43

Tid

59:12

48:09
59:44
1:10:23

47:43
1:20:56
1:22:03

50:18
55:34
1:11:03

57:17

49:35
52:09
56:30
1:04:36
1:06:11

53:50
56:39

38:38
38:55
43:54

37:57
39:57

Etter

11:35
22:14

33:13
34:20

05:16

20:45

02:34
06:55
15:01
16:36

02:49

00:17
05:16

02:00

15.06.2010

Side:1



Resultatliste

"Flgyen Opp" - lang lgype

Plass Navn

M35-39
3 Jarle Torkildsen
4 P&l Thomassen
5 Rune Askeland
6 195211 Nordgreen
7 Knut Lien
8 Lars Engeli
9 Jan Erik Stavseth
Antall 9
M40-44
1 Jon Fredrik Hatling
2 Olav Benjaminsen
3 Tore Klanderud
4 Bjgrn Harald Bongom
5 Torstein Frantzen
6 Birger Rye
7 Pal Lea
Antall 7
M45-49
1 Dag Straume
2 Brynjulf Vonen
3 Arne Instebg
4 Harald Tverlid
5 Helge Tiger Haugland
6 Jarn Ove Hellen
Antall 6
M50-54
1 Helge Feerg
2 Trond Jensen
3 Morten Hauso
4 Trond Fuhr
5 Otto Barholm
6 Jakob Hargy
7 Eirik Bekkevold
Antall 7
M55-59
1 Trond Lillealtern
2 Ludvig Tennebekk
3 Kare Vetaas
4 Oddgeir Larsen
Antall 4
M65-69
1 Arnt lvar Hgyberg
Antall 1

eTiming versjon 3.0

Klubb

NOTEAM
Fjellgeitene.no
Bkk Bil
Nofima

Team Tcb
Fjellgeitene.no
NOTEAM

Pameldte: 9

Fana

Norefjell

NOTEAM

Sparebanken Vest

Varegg Il

NOTEAM

NOTEAM
Pameldte: 7

NOTEAM

Varegg Il

Bergen Ck

Bkk Bil

Varegg Il

Bertel O. Steen Teknikk
Pameldte: 6

Aks-77
Fana Sykkelsenter
Bfg Fana
Aker Solutions
Hsi
Molde
Hsi
Pameldte: 7

Varegg Il
Varegg Il
Posten Arendal
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 4

NOTEAM
Pameldte: 1

Distrikt

Startende: 9

Startende: 7

Startende: 6

Startende: 7

Startende: 4

Startende: 1

16.06.2010 18:43:43

Tid

45:13
51:30
51:54
52:41
53:37
55:17
1:10:23

43:46
44:18
44:53
49:02
49:55
53:22
53:33

42:51
43:30
47:56
50:23
54:24
56:05

46:13
53:32
55:25
55:44
56:48
57:06
1:00:05

44:41
49:22
53:08
59:28

1:00:40

Etter

07:16
13:33
13:57
14:44
15:40
17:20
32:26

00:32
01.07
05:16
06:09
09:36
09:47

00:39
05:05
07:32
11:33
13:14

07:19
09:12
09:31
10:35
10:53
13:52

04:41
08:27
14:47

15.06.2010

Side:2



Resultatliste

"Flgyen Opp" - lang lgype

Plass Navn

MS
1 Knud Kalsés
2 Marius Kalsds Worren
3 Sveinar Vadla
4 Jarle Kvale Kolbeinsen
5 Ruben Dyrhovden
6 Niklas Profors
7 Lars Martin Hejll
8 Sveinung Nessa
9 Remi Kvalheim
10 Carsten Russenes
11 Knut Tore Otterlei
DNF Vegard Birkeland
Antall 12
Arranggr

Mats Mjgs Andersen

Johs Gjesdal

John A. Andersen

Eirik Vestrheim

Arild Een

Trygve Andresen
Antall 6

eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 13

Pameldte: 6

Klubb Distrikt

Bmi

Ryfylke SK
NOTEAM
Samnanger I
Varegg Il
Team Nautilus
Jelsa

Team Nautilus
NOTEAM
Team Nautilus
NOTEAM
Startende: 13

Varegg Il
Varegg Il
Varegg Il
Varegg Il
Varegg Il
Varegg Il
Startende: 6

16.06.2010 18:43:43

Tid

40:26
43:11
43:19
43:38
44:45
45:17
46:57
48:07
48:31
49:45
52:11

Etter

02:45
02:53
03:12
04:19
04:51
06:31
07:41
08:05
09:19
11:45

15.06.2010

Side:3



